s

¢isLo

68/2016
69/2016

70/2016

71/2016
72/2016
74/2016

75/2016

76/2016

77/2016
78/2016
79/2016
80/2016
81/2016
82/2016

83/2016

-

HS

TS
TS

HTU
doprava
udrzba

TS

|.-1V.odd.

lek.izba,ECT

pracovina

udrzba
TS
TS
doprava
zdhrada

HTU

X

PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

DODAVATEL

LSS Farby Laky, Nitra
LSS Farby Laky, Nitra

Mafra Slovakia, a.s.
Bratislava
Autoskola Macko, Nitra

KAMAD s.r.o., Bratislava
HaS s.r.o. Nitra

FIDES-Peter Filo, Nitra

ZRAS s,r,i, Kmetovo

Schneider-Slovensko, Nitra

SATEC SK, a.s., nitra
HaS s.r.o. Nitra
HaS s.r.o. Nitra
MUDr.M.Sidka, V. ZéluZie
CHROME s.r.o., Nitra

Rainside,s.r.o. Bratislava

Rinok 334
g5l 35 Velké ZaluZie

OBJEDNAVKY

POPIS OBJEDNAVKY

maliarske potreby
Farby

Uverejnenie inzeratu

Preskolenie vodicov
buracie kladivo MAKITA
kancelarske potreby

Servis kamerového
systému

Instaldcia vzduchotechniky

Oprava kompresora
Gegulator Teploty
kancelarske potreby
Cistiace prostriedky
zdravotna prehliadka
vodicov

Krovinorez

Notebook

&

037/6548 111

DATUM
VYSTAVENIA
1.4.2016

7.4.2016

11.4.2016

11.4.2016
7.4.2016
13.4.2016

7.4.2016

15.4.2016

4.4.2016
15.4.2016
21.4.2016
26.4.2016
20.4.2016
27.4.2016

18.3.2016

DATUM
DODANIA
14 tyzden

15 tyzden
21.4.2016
16 tyzden
15 tyzden
16 tyiden
ihned’
ihned

ihned’

17 tyzden

18 tyiden

17 tyiden
ihned

do 14 dni

@

sekretariat@pnvz.sk

CENAYV

176,78

103,68

240,-
552,-
78,23

2182,64

923,88

170,-

120,82

722,94

1260,74

50,00

829,17



